VM kvalifisering Veteran

Pal Sigurd Romskaug, Briskebyen BK
Gjermund Mathiesen, Solgr BK

Jan Egil Hansen, Larvik BK

Kurth Berthelsen, Brage BK

Tom Fagerstrgm, Strike BK

Arne Harry Seether, Metropensjonistene BK

Trond Krdakmo, Munken BK

Vidar Barkald, Solli BK

Tom Nilsen, Strike BK

Runar Almestrand, Ringerike BK
Morten Berntsen, Briskebyen BK
Terje Karlsen, Jarlsberg BK

Erik Garder, Strike BK

Terje Barkald, Solli BK

Vidar Stevy Gjelstad, Ringerike BK
Einar Kulseng, Larvik BK

Knt Atle Skoglund, Solgr BK

Per Eivind Fjordheim, Red Crown BK
Per Frode Sterud, Bekkelaget BK
Robert Lind, Larvik BK

@yvind Skoglund, Ringerike BK
Frank Berge, Brage BK

@yvind Haugen, Glamdal BK
Tommy Gundersen, Glamdal BK
Tor Morten Stgen, Ringerike BK
Jan-Erik Weisten, Ringerike BK
Jan Morten hogstad, Munken BK
Fredrik Hesselberg-Meyer, Red Crown
Bgrre Rosenkilde, Ringerike BK

Roar Gran Persson, Jarlsberg BK

1271

1215

1204

1194

1185

1173

1170

1170

1170

1161

1147

1144

1141

1126

1123

1104

1099

1088

1088

1085

1081

1075

1070

1067

1062

1044

1042

1039

1033

1033



Birger Oppegaard, Red Crown 1026

Havard Brandett, Glamdal BK 1018
Morten Hergy, Ringerike BK 1017
UIf N Moen, Red Crown BK 1015
Ole Tom Amlien, Ringerike BK 1014
Kare Jacob Sgrgard, Arctic Strike BK 1010
Yngvar Gudmundsen, Sglvkula BK 1007
Bard Jenssen, Trondheim BK 1003
Damer

Gerd Brandett, Glamdal BK 1061
Christin Andersen L6fman, Fredrikstad BK 971
Merete Gjertsen Stensrud, Larvik BK 912
Grethe L Hergy, Ringerike BK 880

Heidi Bjerke, Ringerike BK 868



